BMW 5-serie 525i Executive

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

56GNXG
Benzine
2001
272160 KM
Sedan
Automaat

€ 207 - 233 per
kwartaal

Blauw

zwart

4

5

6

2494cc

141kW / 192pk
Achterwielaandrijving
10.31/ 100km
1500kg

232km

245nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met +31 6 33659418
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Selectie van opties en accessoires

ASSET Youngtimers & Oldtimers
Bovenweg 7D
8084PB 't Harde
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